Meldung Walther-Cup 2019
	
	Name 
	Vorname 
	Geburtsjahr 
	Verein 
	Klasse 
	E 
	M 
	LP 
	LG 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	l. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1l. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


